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Place: 1 1 2 2 2 5 1 

* Nixon M iles982
GO  USA -SC

4.000 3.900 3.6004.1003.6004.100Diff:1 
8.2009.100 9.100 9.300 9.0009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
77.25012.900 11.80013.400 13.25012.70013.200F ina l:

Place: 4 3 1 8 1 1T 2 

* W illiam  Rebar981
Team Legacy -SC

4.000 4.200 4.0004.1003.5004.100Diff:2 
8.5008.550 9.050 9.350 9.0008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
76.75013.200 12.50013.450 12.40012.55012.650F ina l:

Place: 3 7 3 3* 3 11T 3 

* Elian T apia933
J r.Sun Dev ils-AZ

4.000 3.400 3.3003.9002.8004.000Diff:3 
8.3008.750 8.900 8.600 9.2008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.00012.600 11.60012.500 12.85011.70012.750F ina l:

Place: 7T 26 4 6 9T 3 4T

* Avery Beckto ld955
North Va lley -AZ

3.200 3.700 2.9003.4002.5003.700Diff:4T
9.3508.650 7.950 8.900 8.3509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.95012.050 12.25012.300 12.55010.45012.350F ina l:

Place: 6 8T 5 7 6T 14T 4T

* Luc T hom as983
GO  USA -SC

3.200 2.800 2.7003.3003.5003.800Diff:4T
8.7008.600 8.000 8.750 9.3509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.95012.150 11.40012.050 12.45011.50012.400F ina l:

Place: 13 2 28T 10 4 7 6T

* A r i Ra lls990
South Coast-SC

3.200 3.400 2.8002.8003.5003.600Diff:6T
8.9008.400 9.150 7.800 8.8509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.50012.250 11.70010.600 12.30012.65012.000F ina l:

Place: 9T 6 8T 1 23T 24 6T

* Blake  S a tory984
Gymcats-NV

4.000 4.000 2.7003.3003.9004.400Diff:6T
8.0007.900 7.900 8.850 7.3509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
71.50011.350 10.70011.850 13.50011.80012.300F ina l:

Place: 5 19 6* 5 16 8T 6T

* Grady Ebey931
J r.Sun Dev ils-AZ

4.000 3.300 2.8003.3002.7003.300Diff:6T
8.8509.200 8.250 8.650 8.3508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.50011.650 11.65011.950 12.80010.95012.500F ina l:

Place: 7T 12 6* 9 17* 6 9 

* Jinu Pokam873
W est Coast-NC

3.200 3.000 3.3003.3003.2003.300Diff:9 
8.4509.050 8.100 8.650 8.6009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
71.30011.600 11.75011.950 12.35011.30012.350F ina l:

Place: 16T 8T 8T 18 5 4 10 

* Jace  W arkentien987
USA  F la irs-AZ

2.800 3.400 2.7003.3002.8004.000Diff:10 
9.1507.900 8.700 8.550 8.8009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.15012.200 11.85011.850 11.85011.50011.900F ina l:
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Place: 16T 15T 15T 3* 11 8T 11 

* Je rem iah Lim979
CSC -GO-NC

4.000 2.500 2.9003.0002.8003.800Diff:11 
8.7508.100 8.650 8.900 9.4508.850Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
71.10011.950 11.65011.600 12.85011.15011.900F ina l:

Place: 14T 10T 17T 16 17* 14T 12 

T yle r  Pennock889
AZ O lympians-AZ

3.200 3.000 2.3003.3003.1003.000Diff:12 
9.1008.950 8.650 8.250 8.6008.850Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
69.90011.600 11.40011.550 11.95011.45011.950F ina l:

Place: 20 5 14 26T 13 13 13 

Austin Lopez993
Agility -SC

2.200 3.300 2.5002.6003.2003.500Diff:13 
9.0008.300 8.750 9.100 8.4508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
69.60011.750 11.50011.700 10.90011.95011.800F ina l:

Place: 24T 17* 15T 13 12 19 14 

Ronan Buchbinder Huang948
Stanford-NC

3.200 2.900 2.3003.1002.9003.700Diff:14 
8.9007.950 8.200 8.800 8.9509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
69.55011.850 11.20011.600 12.15011.10011.650F ina l:

Place: 28T 4 10T 24 9T 26T 15 

Colin Young991
South Coast-SC

2.400 3.200 3.2002.6003.5003.500Diff:15 
7.2008.050 8.600 9.200 8.8508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
69.05012.050 10.40011.800 11.15012.10011.550F ina l:

Place: 28T 25 10T 12 19 18 16 

Ren Garner934
CSC -Race-NC

3.200 2.900 2.9003.2002.5003.200Diff:16 
8.3508.350 8.400 8.600 8.6509.000Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.95011.550 11.25011.800 12.20010.60011.550F ina l:

Place: 12 29 10T 19 14T 20 17 

M ac Jones900
SCATS-SC

2.400 3.200 2.6003.4002.5003.500Diff:17 
8.4008.750 7.550 8.700 8.5009.250Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.15011.700 11.00011.800 11.6509.75012.250F ina l:

Place: 2 34 17T 20 6T 1T 18T

R iley F r itz956
North Va lley -AZ

1.600 3.100 3.2003.2002.0003.500Diff:18T
9.3009.300 7.400 8.650 9.0509.650Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.65012.150 12.50011.550 11.2507.40012.800F ina l:

Place: 9T 30 32 15 14T 8T 18T

Ashton A rosteguy864
Dav is Diamonds-NC

3.200 2.700 3.0002.5002.4003.500Diff:18T
8.6508.800 7.500 8.200 9.0009.100Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
67.65011.700 11.65010.400 12.0009.60012.300F ina l:

Place: 9T 13 22 31 23T 21T 20 

* Ethan Blake907
Go For It USA -NV

2.200 3.100 2.3003.1003.0003.700Diff:20 
8.5508.600 8.250 7.900 8.2508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
67.45011.350 10.85011.000 10.70011.25012.300F ina l:
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Place: 22* 15T 21 11 27 30 21 

R iley Douglas978
CSC -GO-NC

3.200 2.700 3.0002.9002.9003.500Diff:21 
7.0008.200 8.250 8.450 8.4509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
67.30011.150 10.00011.050 12.25011.15011.700F ina l:

Place: 16T 23 23T 26T 26 11T 22 

Ow en Hodges992
Agility -SC

2.200 2.700 2.6002.7003.0003.400Diff:22 
9.0008.500 7.750 8.200 8.5009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
67.25011.200 11.60010.900 10.90010.75011.900F ina l:

Place: 24T 20 28T 30 20T 14T 23 

Noah M ere les960
CGC -SC

2.400 3.300 3.1002.5003.5003.500Diff:23 
8.3008.150 7.400 8.400 8.2008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
66.90011.500 11.40010.600 10.85010.90011.650F ina l:

Place: 31 24 28T 25 20T 14T 24T

Julian A llouche966
Acce l-NC

1.600 3.200 2.8003.2002.6003.600Diff:24T
8.6007.700 8.100 7.400 8.3009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.50011.500 11.40010.600 11.00010.70011.300F ina l:

Place: 19 17* 25 26* 28 21T 24T

A lexander Ce rvantes923
SCEGA -SC

1.600 3.200 2.2002.6002.9003.400Diff:24T
8.6508.450 8.200 8.200 7.8009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.50011.000 10.85010.800 10.90011.10011.850F ina l:

Place: 22* 10T 34 26* 8 32 26 

S pencer Harr is886
Victory -SC

1.600 3.300 2.2002.6003.0003.500Diff:26 
7.4508.200 8.450 7.900 8.8009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.00012.100 9.65010.200 10.90011.45011.700F ina l:

Place: 28T 14 19 32 32 21T 27 

M alco lm  S table  M artinez937
Head Over Hee ls-NC

2.800 3.700 2.6002.5003.0004.100Diff:27 
8.2507.450 8.200 8.900 6.5508.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
65.75010.250 10.85011.400 10.50011.20011.550F ina l:

Place: 24T 21 23T 17 33 31 28 

M atteo Ga lvagni962
The Klub-SC

2.400 3.100 2.2003.1003.0003.200Diff:28 
7.7508.450 7.850 8.100 7.1009.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.45010.200 9.95010.900 11.90010.85011.650F ina l:

Place: 14T 32 20 21* 30 25 29 

Jake  Ka iley901
SCATS-SC

2.400 2.900 2.0002.6002.5003.300Diff:29 
8.5008.650 6.550 8.900 7.6008.800Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.10010.500 10.50011.200 11.2008.75011.950F ina l:

Place: 27 31 26T 14 22 33 30 

Kyle  W hitson994
GW  - SC

3.200 3.100 1.9002.6002.4002.900Diff:30 
7.1508.700 6.700 8.450 8.3508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.05011.450 9.05010.750 12.1009.10011.600F ina l:
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Place: 33 22 26T 33 23T 29 31 

Landon Pegg892
Eric W ill-SC

2.200 3.000 2.3002.9003.0003.600Diff:31 
7.9007.000 7.800 8.150 8.3507.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.85011.350 10.20010.750 10.15010.80010.600F ina l:

Place: 21 33 13 21* 31 26T 32 

Brent M ull932
J r.Sun Dev ils-AZ

2.400 3.100 3.4003.2001.9003.400Diff:32 
7.0008.350 5.900 8.550 7.2008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.20010.300 10.40011.750 11.2007.80011.750F ina l:

Place: 32 27 33 34 29 28 33 

W arren Ba rnhill915
Sea W ind-SC

2.200 2.600 2.3001.9002.4003.500Diff:33 
8.0507.750 7.750 8.650 8.2507.850Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.60010.850 10.35010.250 10.05010.15010.950F ina l:

Place: 34 28 31 21T 34 34 34 

Jackson V isque880
CSC -GO-NC

2.200 2.700 2.5002.7002.5003.900Diff:34 
6.2506.650 7.900 8.100 7.4009.000Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
61.20010.100 8.75010.500 11.20010.10010.550F ina l:
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